
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0051-20

 

 

Agenda Date: 02/04/2020 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Bid Results on Contract 20200001, 2020 Sanitary Sewer Repairs 

 

Resolved, that bids for Contract 20200001, 2020 Sanitary Sewer Repair, are awarded to A. W. 

Oakes at its bid price of $449,196.00, it being the lowest responsible bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: funds to defray the cost of this Public Works Department project be appropriated 

from Org-Object: 

 

$438,126.00 - Org-Object 22640-57560, Sanitary Sewers 

$  11,070.00 - Org-Object 40101-57560, Sanitary Sewers WWTP 

$449,196.00 – Total 

 


